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Staphylococcus

Staphylococcus aureus
staphylococcus auricularis
staphylococcus capitis
staphylococcus cohnii
staphylococcus epicermidis
staphylococcus heamolyticus
staphylococcus hominis
staphylococcus hyicus
staphylococcus intermedius
staphylococcus lentus
staphylococcus saprophyticus
staphylococcus schleiferi
staphylococcus simulans
staphylococcus warneri
staphylococcus xylosus
Staphylococcus lugdunensis
Staphylococcus saccharolyticus
staphylococcus pseudintermedius
Streptococcus

Streptococcus acidominimus
Streptococcus aglactiae(Group B)
Streptococcus anginosus
Streptococcus bovis group
Streptococcus constellatus
Streptococcus equi(Group C/G)
Streptococcus equinus(Group D)
Streptococcus intermedius
Streptococcus mitis
Streptococcus mutans
Streptococcus pneumoniae
Streptococcus pyogenes(Group A)

S.treptococcus zooepidemicus(GroupC)

Streptococcus sanguis
Streptococcus viridans
Group A streptococcus
Group B streptococcus
Group C streptococcus
Group G streptococcus
Group D streptococcus
Group D nonstreptococcus
Streptococcus groupA,C,F,G
Streptococcus dysgalactiae
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D61503
D61504
D61505
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D61601
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Enterococcus

Enterrococcus avium

Enterococcus casseliflavus
Enterococcus durans

Enterococcus faecalis

Enterococcus faecium

Enterococcus gallinarum
Enterococcus hirae

Enterococcus raffinosus
Corynebacterium

Corynebacterium diphtheriae
Corynebacterium diphtheriae subsp.gravis
Corynebacterium diphtheriae subsp.mitis
Corynebacterium diphtheriae subsp.intermedius
Corynebacterium pseudotuberculosis
Corynebacterium xerosis
Corynebacterium pseudodi phtheriae
Corynebacterium bovis
Corynebacterium seminale
Corynebacterium jeikeium
Corynebacterium minutissimum
Corynebacterium striatum
Corynebacterium ulcerrans
Corynebacterium urealuticum
Corynebacterium amycolatum
Dermabacter accolens

Rhosococcus

Rhodococcus equi

Rhosococcus rhodnii

Rhosococcus erythropolis
Rhosococcus rhodochrous
Rhosococcus bronchialis
Pediococcus spp

Pediococcus pentosaceus
Pediococcus acidilactici
Pediococcus damnosus

Listera

Listeria ivanovii

Listeria monocytogenes

Listera innocua

Listera grayi

Listera seeligeri

Listera welshimeri

Erysipelothrix

Erysipelothrix rhusiopathiae
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D61903
D61904
D61905
D61906
D61907
D62000
D62010
D62011
D62012
D62013
D62014
D62015
D62016
D62017
D62018
D62020
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Nocardia

Nocardia asteroides
Nocardia farcinica
Nocardia brasiliensis
Nocardia otitidiscaviarum
Nocardia brevicatena
Nocardia abscessus
Nocardia africana
Actinomyces

Actinomyces pyogenes(Arcanobacterium pyogenes)

Actinomyces neuii
Actinomyces bernardiae
Arcanobacterium haemolyticum
Bacillus spp

Bacillus anthracis

Bacillus subtilis

Bacillus cereus

Bacillus circulans

Bacillus licheniformis
Bacillus megaterium

Bacillus pumilus
Enterobacteriaceae
Citrobacter

Citrobacter amalonaticus
Citrobacter farmeri
Citrobacter braakii
Citrobacter freundii
Citrobacter youngae
Citrobacter werkmanii
Citrobacter diversus
Citrobacter koseri
Wdwardsiella

Wdwardsiella tarda
Wdwardsiella hoshinae
Enterobacter

Enterobacter aerogenes
Enterobacter amnigenus
Enterobacter asburiae
Enterobacter cloacae complex
Enterobacter/Cromobacter sakazakii
Enterobacter gergoviae
Enterobacter hormaechchei
Enterobacter intermedium
Enterobacter agglomerans/Pantoea agglomerans
Escherichia
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D62110
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Escherichia coli
Escherichia coli O157:H7
Escherichia fergusonii
Escherichia hermannii
Escherichia vulneris
Escherichia blattae
Escherichia albertii

Hafnia

Hafnia alvei

Klebsiella

Klebsiella ornithinolytica
Klebsiella ozytoca
Klebsiella pneumoniae
Klebsiella rhinoscleromatis
Klebsiella terrigena
Klebsiella planticola
Klebsiella ozaenae
Morganella

Morganella morganii subsp morganii
Morganella morganii subsp sibonii
Morganella morganii
Morganella psychrotolerans
Prpteus

Prpteus mirabilis

Prpteus vulgaris

Prpteus penneri
Prpteus.myxofaciens
Providencia

Providencia alcalifaciens
Providencia rettgeri
Providencia stuartii
Providencia rustigianii
Providencia heimbachae
Salmonella group B
Salmonella spp

Salmonella dublin
Salmonella typhimurium
Salmonella paratyphi A
Salmonella paratyphi B
Salmonella derby
Salmonella typhi
Salmonella enteritidis
Salmonella bovis morbificans
Salmonella newport
Serratia
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Serratia ficaria

Serratia liquefaciens
Serratia fonticola
Serratia rubidaea
Serratia plymuthica
Serratia odorifera
Serratia marcescens
Shigella

Shigella boydii

Shigella dysenteriae
Shigella flexneri
Shigella snnei

Yersinia

Yersinia enteroxolitica
Yersinia pseudotuberculosis
Yersinia fredericksenii
Yersinia intermedia
Yersinia kristensenii
Yersinia ruckeri
Yersinia pestis
Kluyvera
Salmonella.muenchen
Salmonella.newington
Salmonella.anatum
Salmonella.london
Salmonella.meleagridis
Salmonella.muenster
Salmonella.weltevreden
Bacteroides

bacteroides fragilis
Bacteroides ovatus
Bacteroides vulgatus
Non fermenters G-b
Acinetobacter
Acinetobacter bauamnnii
Acinetobacter calcoaceticus
Acinetobacter haemolyticus
Acinetobacter johnsonii
Acinetobacter junii
Acinetobacter lwoffii
Alcaligenes
Alcaligenes faecalis
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Alcaligenes odorans


https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E5%8D%B5%E5%BD%A2%E6%8B%9F%E6%9D%86%E8%8F%8C/15571132?fromModule=lemma_inlink

D63205
D63206
D63207
D63208
D63300
D63301
D63302
D63303
D63304
D63305
D63400
D63401
D63402
D63500
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D63502
D63503
D63504
D63505
D63600
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D63604
D63605
D63700
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Achromobacter
Achromobacter.piechaudii
Achromobacter denitrificans
Achromobacter xylosoxidans
Burkholderia

Burkholderia cepacia
Burkholderia gladioli
Burkholderia mallei
Burkholderia pickettii
Burkholderia pseudomallei
Comamonas

Comamonas acidovorans
Comamonas testosteroni
Chromobacterium (Flavobactrium)
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Chromobacterium odoratum(Flavobactrium)
Chromobacterium indologenes(Flavobactrium)
Chromobacterium group Il b(Flavobactrium)
Flavimonas oryzihabitans

Moraxella

Moraxella atlantae

Moraxella lacunata

Moraxella osloensis

Moraxella phenylpyruvica

Moraxella nonliquefaciens

Pseudomonas

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Pseudomonas alcaligenes

Pseudomonas fluorescens

Pseudomonas mendocina

Pseudomonas sputira

Pseudomonas stutzeri

Pseudomonas pseudoalcaligenes
Stenotrophomonas

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia

Shewanella

Shewanella putrefaciens

Shewanella

Eikenella

Vibrionaeae

Aeromonas

Aeromonas caviae

Aeromonas hydrophila

Aeromonas veronii bv. sobria

Aeromonas salmonicida
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D64310
D64311
D64312
D64313
D64400
D64401
D64402
D65100
D65101
D65200
D65201
D65202
D65203
D65204
D65205
D65206
D65207
D65208
D65209
D65300
D65301
D65302
D65303
D65304
D65305
D65306
D65307
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Aeromonas schubertii
Aeromonas media

Aeromonas veronii bv. Veronii
Plesiomonas

Plesiomonas shigelloides
Vibrio

Vibrio cholerae Group O1
Vibrio cholerae non-Group O1 and 0139
Vibrio cholerae Group 0139
Vibrio parahaemolyticus
Vibrio vulnificus

Vibrio fluvialis

Vibrio metschnikovii

Vibrio hollisae

Vibrio damsela

Vibrio alginolyticus

Vibrio mimicus

Vibrio furnissii

Vibrio cholerae
Methylobactrrium
Methylobactrrium aminovorans
Methylobactrrium mesophilicum
Chromobacterium spp
Chromobacterium violaceum
Pasteurella

Pasteurella multocida
Pasteurella haemolytica
Pasteurella pneumotropica
Pasteurella aerogenes
Pasteurella ureae

Pasteurella gallinarum
Pasteurella canis

Pasteurella bettyae

Pasteurella dagmatis
Haemophilus

Haemophilus parainfluenzae
Haemophilus influenzae
Haemophilus haemolyticus
Haemophilus parahaemolyticus
actinomycetemcomitans )
Haemophilus paraphrophilus
Haemophilus ducrehi
Haemophilus aegytius
Bordetella
Bordetella.bronchiseptica
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D66200
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D66202
D66203
D66204
D66205
D66206
D66207
D66300
D66301
D66302
D66303
D66304
D66400
D66401
D66402
D66403
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D66500
D66501
D66505
D66506
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D66600
D66700
D66800
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Bordetella pertussis
Bordetella parapertussis
Cardiobacterium hominis
Eikenella corrodens
Kingella

Kingella kingae
Kingella oralis

Kingella denitrificans
Kingella

Neisseria

Neisseria gonorrhoeae
Neisseria meningitidis
Neisseria lactamica
Neisseria polysaccharea
Neisseria mucosa
Neisseria sicca
Neisseria subflava
Neisseria cinerea
Neisseria flavescens

Moraxella spp(Branhamella catarrhalis)
Moraxella catarrhalis(Branhamella catarrhalis)

Moraxella.lacunata
Moraxella.canis
Moraxella.nonliquefaciens
Moraxella.atlantae
Moraxella.linconii
Moraxella.osloensis
Micrococcus
Micrococcus luteus
Micrococcus varians
Micrococcus roseus
Micrococcus kristinae
Gemella

Gemella haemolysans
Gemella.morbillorum
Abiotrophia
Abiotrophia.defectiva
Aerococcus
Aerococcus viridans
Granulicatella
Granulicatella.Adiacens
Granulicatella elegans
Leuconostoc
Pediococcus
Clostridium
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Clostridium difficile

Mycobacterium spp.(fast growth)

Mycobacterium (except TB)
Mycobacterium chelonae
Mycobacterium fortuitum
Sphingomonas
Sphingomonas.paucimobilis
Fungus

Candida

Candida albicans

Candida famate

Candida rugosa

Candida guilliermondii
Candida krusei

Candida lusitaniae
Candida parapsilosis
Candida tropicalis
Candida stella

Candida pseudotropical
Cryptococcus
Cryptococcus albidus
Cryptococcus laurentii
Cryptococcus neoformans
Torulopsis

Torulopsis glabrata
Torulopsis candida
Rhodotorula
Rhodotorula.mucilaginosa
Rhodotorula.rubra
Rhodotorula.glutinis
Saccharomyces
Saccharomyces.cerevisiae
Trichosporn
Trichosporn.beigelii
Trichosporn.pullulans
Trichosporn asahii
Trichosporn mucoides
Trichosporn.asteroides
Trichosporn.cutaneum
Trichosporn.ovoides
Trichosporn.inkin
Blastoschizomyces
Blastoschizomyces.capitatus
Geotrichum
Geotrichum.candidum
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D69841
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Geotrichum.klebahnii
Geotrichum.klebahnii
Sporothrix schenckii
Aspergillus fumigatus complex
Aspergillus flavus complex
Aspergillus niger complex
Aspergillus errus complex
Aspergillus nidulans complex
Penicillium

Penicillium citrinum
Penicillium marneffei
Mucor

Mucor racemosus

Rhizopus

Rhizopus arrhizus
Rhizopus azygosporus
Absidia

Absidia corymbifera
Absidia coerulea

Absidia cylindrospora
Rhizomucor

Rhizomucor pusillus
Rhizomucor miehe
Cunninghamella
Cunninghamellaceae
Cunninghamella elegans
Syncephalastrum
Syncephalastrum racemosum
Scopulariopsis
Scopulariopsis acremonium
Gliocladium

Gliocladium virens
Scedosporium

Scedosporium apiospermum
Scedosporium prolificans
Acremonium

Fusarium

Fusarium s olani

Fusarium moniliforme
Fonsecaea

Phialophora

Exophiala

Cladosporium

Alternaria

Sporothrix schenckii
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Aspergillus versicolor complex
Aspergillus sydowii
Aspergillus clavatus
Aspergillus flavipes
Curvularia lunata
Cladophialophora carrionii
Curvularia geniculata
Chaetomium sp.

Blastomyces dermatitidis
Exophiala dermatitidis
Paecilomyces sp.
Paecilomyces lilacinus
Paecilomyces varioti
Stachybotrys atra
Cladosporium carrionii
Cladosporium herbarum
Scopulariopsis brevicaulis
No Pathogen Isolated



